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USB 3.0 Express ST2

70.0 X 18.0 X 8 mm

Ordering Information

Commercial Temp
ST2-8GB
ST2-16GB
ST2-32GB
ST2-64GB

Capacity

16GB
8GB

32GB
64GB

Specifications

Operating Humidity

Operating Vibration
Operating Temperature

 5% to ~ 98% RH

 0°C to 70°C

Operating Shock 1500G 
16G 

Capacity
Interface
Operating System

Dimensions

8GB – 64GB
USB 3.2 Gen1(USB 3.0)
-Windows 10/8/7/Vista/XP 
-MacOS 10.x
-Linux kernel 2.4 or later

Seq. Read Up to(MB/sec) 
Seq. Write Up to(MB/sec) 

67
24

It is the perfect time to move to USB 3.0 with Super Talent’s a�ordable, 
portable Express ST2. Using 2 channels of �ash, the Express ST2 is able 
to provide you with capacities of up to 64GB but in a compact size that 
we’ve only enjoyed with USB 2.0 �ash drives. Better performance, in 
USB 3.0 ports as well as USB 2.0 ports, is another advantageous asset of 
having 2 channels of �ash. The sleek aluminum design gives you a 
professional look for a drive that knows how to perform.


