## USB 3.0 Express ST2



It is the perfect time to move to USB 3.0 with Super Talent's affordable, portable Express ST2. Using 2 channels of flash, the Express ST2 is able to provide you with capacities of up to 64GB but in a compact size that we've only enjoyed with USB 2.0 flash drives. Better performance, in USB 3.0 ports as well as USB 2.0 ports, is another advantageous asset of having 2 channels of flash. The sleek aluminum design gives you a professional look for a drive that knows how to perform.

**\*TALENT** 

BEST MEMORY

## Specifications

Capacity	8GB – 64GB
Interface	USB 3.2 Gen1(USB 3.0)
Operating System	-Windows 10/8/7/Vista/XP -MacOS 10.x -Linux kernel 2.4 or later
Dimensions	70.0 X 18.0 X 8 mm
Seq. Read Up to(MB/sec)	67
Seq. Write Up to(MB/sec)	24
Operating Humidity	5% to ~ 98% RH
Operating Shock	1500G
Operating Vibration	16G
Operating Temperature	0°C to 70°C

## Ordering Information

Capacity	Commercial Temp
8GB	ST2-8GB
16GB	ST2-16GB
32GB	ST2-32GB
64GB	ST2-64GB

© 2019 Super Talent Technology. Specifications subject to change without notice.